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All of our cards are 
printed at 150x150mm, with 

the exception of our 
‘Not Punny’ collection, which 

is printed at 105x150mm.



E560B

E580B

E570B

E590B



E610B

E630B

E620A

E640A



E650B

E690A

E660A

E670A



E700B

E720A

E710A

E730A



E740A

E760A E780A

E750A



E850A

E800A

E790A

E810A



E820A

X002A X003A

X001A



X004A

F100A

X005A

F110A

‘Paper Candles’ Collection‘Paper Candles’ Collection
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‘Noisy Numbers’ Collection
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‘Mish Mash’ Collection
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If you’re after ages - we have 
an abundance of designs to 
embelish your shelves with!  

Our brand new beautifully 
hand drawn range: 
‘When I Grow Up’ 

will guarantee to appeal to 
kids, with our bright and fun 

illustrations, beautiful foiling... 
what’s not to love?! 

Turn the page to see for 
yourself!
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‘When I Grow Up’ Collection
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Like our ‘Cool As Duck’ 
range, but would prefer 
them without the puns?  

We have you covered! Our 
new ‘Not Punny’ 

range consists of all our 
original art, beautiful 
cardstock, pop-tastic 

colours...
 

Just a little smaller! (A6) 
Check them out here!

‘Not Punny’ Collection
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Hello!
Firstly, thank you for taking the time 
to look through my catalogue!  My 
name is Jo, and I am the creator and 
Artist behind Lovely Paper Stuff.  I 
started creating cards back in 2008 
whilst I was living in Switzerland, 
having moved for my Husband’s job. 
I was feeling quite remote and dis-
connected from my new surround-
ings - especially as I had never really 
paid much attention in my German 
classes at school! (sorry Mrs. 
Watkins!). I desperately missed my friends and family, and so I started 
creating little cards that I could send them, which helped me feel more 
connected with them!  This would soon turn into the start of my business 
journey!  However, the timing wasn’t to be, since I soon became a mum 
of a little baby girl, and my priorities and life changed in an instant!  
Without the support of my close family, I spent a lot of time trying to 
navigate parenthood in a foreign country and not focusing at all on my 
creative needs!  Fast forward some years and two more babies later (as 
well as a move BACK to the UK!) - it wasn’t long before I picked up my 
pencils, donned my creative hat and started once again doodling... and 
thus Lovely Paper Stuff was born!  We are all about bright, contrasting 
colours from every angle (both inside and out!), quality cardstock, 
sustainability, being a bit different (but in a good way!), and connecting 
people in so many ways!  I love this industry, and I love what I do, which 
I hope shows when you take a look through the catalogue!   

You can find our cards stocked in a multitude of wonderful  
independent shops as well as John Lewis, Waitrose and now Postmark.   
We hope you might like us in your shop too!     

- Jo



How to place an order!
To place an order, please send an email to wholesale@lovelypaperstuff.com - we are currently in the process of 
setting up our online ordering system, so please bear with us whilst we are temporarily a little old fashioned!

Payment/order terms & conditions:
If you are placing an order with us for the first time, all first orders are paid via proforma, then 30 day payment 
terms thereafter.  Please allow 7-14 days for dispatch, though during busy periods (such as tradeshows and 
other events), please allow up to 28 days. No minimum order.  All cards are sold in bundles of 6.  
UK carraige paid is £150, otherwise charged at £10 + VAT.  For international shipping, please contact us on 
wholesale@lovelypaperstuff.com.  All orders are final, we do not accept returns.  If your order arrives damaged, 
please contact us within 5 working days of receipt of delivery.  If you plan to sell any Lovely Paper Stuff products 
online, credit must be given to Lovely Paper Stuff in the product description.  We do not give permission for 
our products to be sold on third party platforms such as Amazon, Ebay, Not on the Highstreet etc. without prior 
consent from us, sought in writing.  By placing your order with us, you are accepting our terms and conditions of 
sale.

Product imagery can be supplied for websites and social media upon request.

Contact:

Jo Denning, Lovely Paper Stuff Ltd, 4 Taylor Close, 
Steeple Claydon MK18 2GG
+44(0)7786 886223

For all enquiries: 
wholesale@lovelypaperstuff.com

Instagram: @lovelypaperstuff - please give us a follow!
 

Pricing:
 Collection Name Single Unit Price
Cool as Duck £1.30

Paper Candles £1.30

Noisy Numbers £1.30

Mish Mash £1.30

When I Grow Up £1.35

Not Punny £1.25






